
ANA GÖVDE
(MAIN BODY)
TSAT 304P01

M6 PLAST�K PUL
(M6 PLAST�C 

WASHER)
TTA 100106

ANA PLAKA
(MAIN SHEET)

TSAT 304P01-M

M3x14 C�VATA
(M3x14 SCREW)

TTA 000314

ALT-ÜST PLAKA
(SIDE SHEET)

TSAT 304P01-S

K�L�T
(LOCK)

TSAT 304P05

KAPAK MONTAJ 
PLAKASI
(COVER 

ASSEMBLY 
PLATE)

TSAT 304P02

OTOMAT RAYI
(FUSE RAIL)

TSAT 304P06

ANA KAPAK
(MAIN COVER)

TSAT 304P03

M6 FLAN� LI 
SOMUN

(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

ÜST KAPAK
(TOP COVER)
TSAT 304P04

ÖZEL SOMUN
(SPECIAL NUT)

TTA 100205

M4x30 C�VATA
(M4x30 SCREW)

TTA 000430

M5x50 C�VATA
(M5x50 SCREW)

TTA 020550

��������

���������������������������������������	�
�
�������	��	�


�����������������

��������������

OTOMAT KUTUSU
(FUSE BOX)
TSAT 304412



ANA GÖVDE
(MAIN BODY)
TSAT 454P01

M6 PLAST�K PUL
(M6 PLAST�C 

WASHER)
TTA 100106

ANA PLAKA
(MAIN SHEET)

TSAT 454P01-M

M3x14 C�VATA
(M3x14 SCREW)

TTA 000314

YAN PLAKA
(SIDE SHEET)

TSAT 454P01-S

K�L�T
(LOCK)

TSAT 454P05

KAPAK MONTAJ 
PLAKASI
(COVER 

ASSEMBLY 
PLATE)

TSAT 454P02

OTOMAT RAYI
(FUSE RAIL)

TSAT 454P06

ANA KAPAK
(MAIN COVER)

TSAT 454P03

M6 FLAN� LI 
SOMUN

(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

ÜST KAPAK
(TOP COVER)
TSAT 454P04

ÖZEL SOMUN
(SPECIAL NUT)

TTA 100205

M4x30 C�VATA
(M4x30 SCREW)

TTA 000430

M5x50 C�VATA
(M5x50 SCREW)

TTA 020550

���������������������������������������	�
�
�������	��	�


�����������������

��������������
��������

OTOMAT KUTUSU
(FUSE BOX)
TSAT 454412



ANA GÖVDE
(MAIN BODY)
TSAT 604P01

M6 PLAST�K PUL
(M6 PLAST�C 

WASHER)
TTA 100106

ANA PLAKA
(MAIN SHEET)

TSAT 604P01-M

M3x14 C�VATA
(M3x14 SCREW)

TTA 000314

YAN PLAKA
(SIDE SHEET)

TSAT 604P01-S

K�L�T
(LOCK)

TSAT 604P05

KAPAK MONTAJ 
PLAKASI
(COVER 

ASSEMBLY 
PLATE)

TSAT 604P02

OTOMAT RAYI
(FUSE RAIL)

TSAT 604P06

ANA KAPAK
(MAIN COVER)

TSAT 604P03

M6 FLAN� LI 
SOMUN

(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

ÜST KAPAK
(TOP COVER)
TSAT 604P04

ÖZEL SOMUN
(SPECIAL NUT)

TTA 100205

M4x30 C�VATA
(M4x30 SCREW)

TTA 000430

M5x50 C�VATA
(M5x50 SCREW)

TTA 020550

���������������������������������������	�
�
�������	��	�


�����������������

��������������
��������

OTOMAT KUTUSU
(FUSE BOX)
TSAT 604412



ANA GÖVDE
(MAIN BODY)
TSAT 754P01

M6 PLAST�K PUL
(M6 PLAST�C 

WASHER)
TTA 100106

ANA PLAKA
(MAIN SHEET)

TSAT 754P01-M

M3x14 C�VATA
(M3x14 SCREW)

TTA 000314

YAN PLAKA
(SIDE SHEET)

TSAT 754P01-S

K�L�T
(LOCK)

TSAT 754P05

KAPAK MONTAJ 
PLAKASI
(COVER 

ASSEMBLY 
PLATE)

TSAT 754P02

OTOMAT RAYI
(FUSE RAIL)

TSAT 754P06

ANA KAPAK
(MAIN COVER)

TSAT 754P03

M6 FLAN� LI 
SOMUN

(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

ÜST KAPAK
(TOP COVER)
TSAT 754P04

ÖZEL SOMUN
(SPECIAL NUT)

TTA 100205

M4x30 C�VATA
(M4x30 SCREW)

TTA 000430

M5x50 C�VATA
(M5x50 SCREW)

TTA 020550

���������������������������������������	�
�
�������	��	�


�����������������

��������������
��������

OTOMAT KUTUSU
(FUSE BOX)
TSAT 754412


